
Show #913073: NCRCHA JUNE 2023 - HS2 (6/22/2023-6/25/2023)

48. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 200 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 74.50 John Houston$196.88 0.00

2 508 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 74.00 Lisa C Reiter$118.13 0.00

3 540 NRR Coles Brat Cat Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$78.75 0.00

4 569 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 70.50 Maria Bendixen0.00

5 566 Flat Out Style Laura Kormann 70.00 Lisa Kinser0.00



Show #913073: NCRCHA JUNE 2023 - HS2 (6/22/2023-6/25/2023)

48. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 200 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 76.50 John Houston$196.88 0.00

2 540 NRR Coles Brat Cat Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$118.13 0.00

3 569 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 72.00 Maria Bendixen$78.75 0.00

4 508 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 70.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 566 Flat Out Style Laura Kormann 66.00 Lisa Kinser0.00



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2023 - HS1 (6/22/2023-6/25/2023)

49. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 565 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 72.50 Emily Saffert$72.50 0.00

2 549 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 70.50 Keri Plude$43.50 0.00

3 541 Rey Hott Erin Heim 68.00 Erin Heim$29.00 0.00

4 544 Burn N Daylight Kurt Heim 60.00 Erin Heim0.00

50. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 532 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 73.00 Anna Lotts$89.38 0.00

2 521 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 72.00 Laura Weber$53.63 0.00

3 554 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho 71.00 Pamela A Donoho$35.75 0.00

4T 506 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 70.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4T 503 Acres Of Boons Meghan Moran 70.50 Meghan Moran0.00

6T 555 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 68.00 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

6T 526 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 68.00 Deborah A Matko0.00



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2023 - HS1 (6/22/2023-6/25/2023)

49. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 541 Rey Hott Erin Heim 73.50 Erin Heim$72.50 0.00

2 544 Burn N Daylight Kurt Heim 72.50 Erin Heim$43.50 0.00

3 549 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 71.50 Keri Plude$29.00 0.00

4 565 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 68.50 Emily Saffert0.00

50. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 2 (Box) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 532 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 73.50 Anna Lotts$89.38 0.00

2 526 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 72.50 Deborah A Matko$53.63 0.00

3T 555 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 72.00 Charlyn Carnoy$17.88 0.00

3T 521 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 72.00 Laura Weber$17.88 0.00

5T 506 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 71.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5T 503 Acres Of Boons Meghan Moran 71.50 Meghan Moran0.00

7 554 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho 71.00 Pamela A Donoho0.00



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2023 - HS1 (6/22/2023-6/25/2023)

49. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 541 Rey Hott Erin Heim 213.50 Erin Heim$609.00 7.00

2 565 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 212.00 Emily Saffert$406.00 5.00

3 549 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 206.00 Keri Plude3.00

4 544 Burn N Daylight Kurt Heim 195.50 Erin Heim1.00

50. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 532 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 216.00 Anna Lotts$500.50 0.00

2 521 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 213.00 Laura Weber$375.38 0.00

3T 526 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 211.50 Deborah A Matko$187.69 0.00

3T 554 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho 211.50 Pamela A Donoho$187.69 0.00

5 503 Acres Of Boons Meghan Moran 211.00 Meghan Moran0.00

6 506 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 210.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7 555 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 210.00 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

51. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 560 Atlasst Isabelle Scheffel 212.50 Michael T, DVM Stabbe$401.25 0.00

2 578 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 207.00 Ryder Rettenmund$267.50 0.00

3 501 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 201.50 Kara Larson0.00

52. NRCHA YBSP: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 557 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 208.50 Ingrid L Bruce$401.25 0.00

2 530 WSR Bodees Star Lena Blakeley Scholl 200.00 Roxanne Scholl$267.50 0.00

3 791 Chitown Juice Barret D Scholl 194.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 592 JMP Smart Lil Badger Ryan Gallentine 148.00 Matthew Essick$336.30 0.00

2 570 LRR Decoded Laura Kormann 133.00 Robin Berlin$224.20 0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 569 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 134.65 Maria Bendixen$110.00 0.00

2 570 LRR Decoded Laura Kormann 133.00 Robin Berlin0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 562 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 139.50 Jill Nash$353.50 0.00

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 526 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 140.00 Deborah A Matko$147.50 0.00

2 560 Atlasst Isabelle Scheffel 137.50 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 563 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 135.50 Jason T Saffert$110.00 0.00

2 566 Flat Out Style Laura Kormann 71.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2023 - HS1 (6/22/2023-6/25/2023)

1 565 Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 136.00 Emily Saffert0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 554 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho 143.00 Pamela A Donoho$63.00 0.00

2 581 Chics Gunna Slide Robbey Nash 140.00 Jill Nash$52.50 0.00

3 571 Sonitalena Blue Lance Scheffel 139.50 Dawn Back$42.00 0.00

4 582 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 136.00 Jill Nash$31.50 0.00

5 533 Mr Chicky Pow Anna Lotts 135.00 Anna Lotts$21.00 0.00

6 575 Sparks N Cocktails Brooke Backlund 134.50 0.00

7 526 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 129.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

8 577 RTR Ultraviolet Stephen L Stix 129.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

9 521 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 68.00 Laura Weber0.00

10 550 Reys Starbright Ashley Wold 67.50 Ashley Wold0.00

11 580 Vintage Diamonds Christy Steed 60.00 Joyce Borchardt0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 590 Ill Kick Your Butt Ryan Gallentine 141.00 Janae Engh$68.25 10.00

2 520 Cats Peppy Oak Lance Scheffel 134.50 Amber L Saffert$56.88 8.00

3 567 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 134.00 Maria Bendixen$45.50 6.00

4 501 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 133.00 Kara Larson$34.13 4.00

5 591 Hail Of A Time Ryan Gallentine 130.00 Susan M Nash$22.75 2.00

6 534 Outlaw In The Snow Lance Scheffel 123.50 Catherine Goveronski1.00

7 578 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 67.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 549 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 142.00 Keri Plude$270.00 0.00

2 592 JMP Smart Lil Badger Conner Essick 137.00 Matthew Essick0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 515 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 145.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$147.50 0.00

2 549 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 142.00 Keri Plude0.00

111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 515 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 145.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$147.50 0.00

2 527 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson 136.00 Joan M Wilson0.00

113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 510 Bet Hesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 146.00 Ashley Lembke$147.00 0.00

2 476 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 145.50 Kenneth J Schueller$98.00 0.00

3 565 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 141.00 Emily Saffert0.00

4 512 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 71.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

115. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 795 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney E Fjelstad 135.50 Kenneth J Schueller$55.00 1.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2023 - HS1 (6/22/2023-6/25/2023)

1 532 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 146.50 Anna Lotts$161.25 0.00

2 538 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 145.50 Alison Phillips$134.38 0.00

3T 524 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 142.00 Heather Bartley$80.63 0.00

3T 539 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 142.00 Lisa L Butler$80.63 0.00

3T 503 Acres Of Boons Meghan Moran 142.00 Meghan Moran$80.63 0.00

6 568 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 141.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

7T 526 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 140.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

7T 525 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 140.50 Jennifer Booge0.00

7T 514 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Shelby Stapelfeldt 140.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

10 478 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 139.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 532 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 146.50 Anna Lotts$156.50 0.00

2T 524 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 142.00 Heather Bartley$78.25 0.00

2T 539 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 142.00 Lisa L Butler$78.25 0.00

2T 503 Acres Of Boons Meghan Moran 142.00 Meghan Moran$78.25 0.00

5 525 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 140.50 Jennifer Booge0.00

6 478 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 139.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

7 504 EAF LIL Red Corvete Rachel Noles 136.00 Rachel Noles0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 521 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 144.00 Laura Weber$198.00 11.00

2T 524 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 142.00 Heather Bartley$148.50 8.00

2T 554 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho 142.00 Pamela A Donoho$148.50 8.00

4 519 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 139.50 Amber L Saffert$99.00 5.00

5 478 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 139.00 Tracy J Frazer$66.00 3.00

6 580 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 137.50 Joyce Borchardt1.00

7 504 EAF LIL Red Corvete Rachel Noles 136.00 Rachel Noles1.00

8 517 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 131.00 Beth M Bant1.00

9 571 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 130.50 Dawn Back1.00

10 505 YOR Sweet Shake Kim Deiss-Nelson 125.00 Kim Deiss-Nelson1.00

11 553 Whoa Betsy Parker Paul Haugland 70.00 Paul Haugland1.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 580 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 137.50 Joyce Borchardt$99.00 0.00

2 571 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 130.50 Dawn Back$66.00 0.00

3 553 Whoa Betsy Parker Paul Haugland 70.00 Paul Haugland0.00

121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 524 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 142.00 Heather Bartley0.00

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 543 Smooth Lil Shorty Cade Heim 141.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$10.00 10.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 557 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 144.50 Ingrid L Bruce$45.00 0.00



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2023 - HS1 (6/22/2023-6/25/2023)

2 558 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 138.50 Ingrid L Bruce$30.00 0.00

3 556 IfUWantitputaringonit Chloe Carnoy 136.00 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 556 IfUWantitputaringonit Chloe Carnoy 136.00 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 564 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 147.00 Emily Saffert$120.00 0.00

2 795 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney E Fjelstad 143.00 Kenneth J Schueller$100.00 0.00

3 520 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 141.00 Amber L Saffert$80.00 0.00

4T 560 Atlasst Isabelle Scheffel 140.50 Michael T, DVM Stabbe$50.00 0.00

4T 480 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 140.50 Lance Scheffel$50.00 0.00

6T 578 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 140.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

6T 592 JMP Smart Lil Badger Conner Essick 140.00 Matthew Essick0.00

8 565 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 139.50 Emily Saffert0.00

9 569 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Kara Larson 132.00 Maria Bendixen0.00

10 512 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 71.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 530 WSR Bodees Star Lena Blakeley Scholl 140.00 Roxanne Scholl$165.00 0.00

2 791 Chitown Juice Barret D Scholl 139.50 Roxanne Scholl$137.50 0.00

3 519 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 139.00 Amber L Saffert$110.00 0.00

4 506 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 138.50 Lisa C Reiter$82.50 0.00

5 539 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 138.00 Lisa L Butler$55.00 0.00

6 536 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 136.50 Julie A Anderson0.00

7T 583 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 136.00 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

7T 526 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 136.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

9 504 EAF LIL Red Corvete Rachel Noles 134.50 Rachel Noles0.00

10 524 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 131.00 Heather Bartley0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 791 Chitown Juice Barret D Scholl 143.50 Roxanne Scholl14.00

2 513 Very Smart De Light Dale Stapelfeldt 142.50 Kari A Laufenberg12.00

3 557 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 142.00 Ingrid L Bruce10.00

4 555 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 141.00 Charlyn Carnoy8.00

5 575 Sparks N Cocktails Brooke Backlund 139.50 6.00

6 530 WSR Bodees Star Lena Blakeley Scholl 138.00 Roxanne Scholl4.00

7 522 Snap Me A Melody Laura Weber 136.50 Laura Weber2.00

8T 571 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 136.00 Dawn Back1.00

8T 505 YOR Sweet Shake Kim Deiss-Nelson 136.00 Kim Deiss-Nelson1.00

10 579 Cafe Cutie Dean Passi 133.00 Dean Passi1.00

11 518 ROQH Major Delay Raquel Sosalla 128.00 Raquel Sosalla1.00

12 502 Lectrifyn Bamacat Emily Edith Leblanc 69.00 Emily Edith Leblanc1.00

13 588 Metallic Babydoll Maria Dopp 68.00 Amber Dornfeld1.00

14 501 Ba Skeetsshininglady Gus Larson 65.00 Kara Larson1.00



Show #913073: NCRCHA JUNE 2023 - HS2 (6/22/2023-6/25/2023)

48. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 200 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 224.00 John Houston$1378.13 0.00

2 540 NRR Coles Brat Cat Stephen Lawton Hutchins 216.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$826.88 0.00

3 508 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 215.00 Lisa C Reiter$551.25 0.00

4 569 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 212.50 Maria Bendixen0.00

5 566 Flat Out Style Laura Kormann 200.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 200 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 151.00 John Houston$457.00 0.00

2 570 LRR Decoded Laura Kormann 133.00 Robin Berlin0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 569 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 142.50 Maria Bendixen$110.00 0.00

2 570 LRR Decoded Laura Kormann 133.00 Robin Berlin0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 563 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 134.50 Jason T Saffert$353.50 0.00

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 526 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 147.50 Deborah A Matko$147.50 0.00

2 560 Atlasst Isabelle Scheffel 64.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 566 Flat Out Style Laura Kormann 136.00 Lisa Kinser$55.00 0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 565 Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 64.00 Emily Saffert0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 538 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 144.50 Alison Phillips$57.75 0.00

2 582 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 141.50 Jill Nash$48.13 0.00

3 568 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 141.00 Kelly A McGuire$38.50 0.00

4T 575 Sparks N Cocktails Brooke Backlund 135.50$24.06 0.00

4T 530 WSR Bodees Star Lena Blakeley Scholl 135.50 Roxanne Scholl$24.06 0.00

6 521 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 135.00 Laura Weber0.00

7 533 Mr Chicky Pow Anna Lotts 134.00 Anna Lotts0.00

8 791 Chitown Juice Barret D Scholl 132.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

9 581 Chics Gunna Slide Robbey Nash 71.00 Jill Nash0.00

10T 588 Metallic Babydoll Maria Dopp 69.00 Amber Dornfeld0.00

10T 517 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 69.00 Beth M Bant0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 567 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 146.50 Maria Bendixen$78.75 10.00

2 564 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 144.00 Emily Saffert$65.63 8.00

3 560 Atlasst Isabelle Scheffel 143.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe$52.50 6.00



Show #913073: NCRCHA JUNE 2023 - HS2 (6/22/2023-6/25/2023)

4 592 JMP Smart Lil Badger Conner Essick 141.50 Matthew Essick$39.38 4.00

5 590 Ill Kick Your Butt Ryan Gallentine 140.00 Janae Engh$26.25 2.00

6 520 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 138.50 Amber L Saffert1.00

7 578 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 135.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

8 591 Hail Of A Time Ryan Gallentine 134.00 Susan M Nash0.00

9 476 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 72.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

10 479 Naughtee By Nature Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Wayne Gunderson0.00

11 511 Diggin Up Boons Stephen Lawton Hutchins 64.00 Ashley Lembke0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 515 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 147.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$98.75 0.00

111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 515 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 147.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$98.75 0.00

113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 565 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 145.00 Emily Saffert$147.50 0.00

2 476 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 141.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

115. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 795 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney E Fjelstad 65.00 Kenneth J Schueller$55.00 1.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 147.00 Jennifer Booge$146.88 0.00

2 532 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 146.50 Anna Lotts$88.13 0.00

3 503 Acres Of Boons Meghan Moran 143.00 Meghan Moran$58.75 0.00

4 526 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 138.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

5 568 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 136.50 Kelly A McGuire0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 147.00 Jennifer Booge$147.00 0.00

2 532 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 146.50 Anna Lotts$98.00 0.00

3 503 Acres Of Boons Meghan Moran 143.00 Meghan Moran0.00

4 539 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 139.00 Lisa L Butler0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 517 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 138.00 Beth M Bant$154.00 6.00

2 521 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 136.00 Laura Weber$115.50 4.00

3 571 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 135.50 Dawn Back$77.00 2.00

4T 580 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 135.00 Joyce Borchardt$19.25 1.00

4T 505 YOR Sweet Shake Kim Deiss-Nelson 135.00 Kim Deiss-Nelson$19.25 1.00

6 502 Lectrifyn Bamacat Emily Edith Leblanc 128.50 Emily Edith Leblanc1.00

7 574 Retro Blue Genes Judy Lone 67.00 Judy Lone1.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 526 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 138.00 Deborah A Matko$99.00 0.00
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2 571 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 135.50 Dawn Back$66.00 0.00

3 580 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 135.00 Joyce Borchardt0.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 557 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 143.00 Ingrid L Bruce$50.00 0.00

2 558 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 138.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 501 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 142.50 Kara Larson$40.00 0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 580 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 140.50 Joyce Borchardt$55.00 0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 505 YOR Sweet Shake Kim Deiss-Nelson 137.50 Kim Deiss-Nelson6.00

2 579 Cafe Cutie Dean Passi 137.00 Dean Passi4.00

3 571 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 136.00 Dawn Back2.00

4 502 Lectrifyn Bamacat Emily Edith Leblanc 135.00 Emily Edith Leblanc1.00

5 575 Sparks N Cocktails Brooke Backlund 134.00 1.00

6 522 Snap Me A Melody Laura Weber 133.50 Laura Weber1.00

7 518 ROQH Major Delay Raquel Sosalla 69.00 Raquel Sosalla1.00
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31. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 503 Acres Of Boons Meghan Moran 74.00 Meghan Moran$75.00 0.00

2 526 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 70.00 Deborah A Matko$45.00 0.00

3 571 Sonitalena Blue Lance Scheffel 69.50 Dawn Back$30.00 0.00

4 517 Lil Joes Angel Lance Scheffel 59.00 Beth M Bant0.00

32. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 571 Sonitalena Blue Lance Scheffel 69.50 Dawn Back0.00

33. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 503 Acres Of Boons Meghan Moran 75.50 Meghan Moran$72.00 0.00

2 524 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 75.00 Heather Bartley$48.00 0.00

3 522 Snap Me A Melody Laura Weber 71.50 Laura Weber0.00

4 526 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 70.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

34. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 524 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 75.00 Heather Bartley0.00

35. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 558 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 74.50 Ingrid L Bruce$72.00 0.00

2 557 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 72.00 Ingrid L Bruce$48.00 0.00

3 530 WSR Bodees Star Lena Blakeley Scholl 68.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 543 Smooth Lil Shorty Cade Heim 56.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

36. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 558 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 74.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.50

2 557 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 72.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 793 Just Ridin MyRooster Barret D Scholl 58.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

40. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 547 Lil Shilow Damien John Mikkelson 20.00 Jon Stangel And Natalie4.00

2 581 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 19.00 Jill Nash3.00

3 599 MP Bello Dinero Dylan Campbell 18.00 Dylan Campbell2.00

4 589 My Guns R Stylin Damien John Mikkelson 17.00 Zac Herold1.00

5 578 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 16.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.50

41. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 578 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 16.00 Ryder Rettenmund3.00

2 547 Lil Shilow Damien John Mikkelson 15.00 Jon Stangel And Natalie2.00

3 600 True Blue Rey Dylan Campbell 14.00 Lisa A Nelson1.00

4 546 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson 13.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.50

5 515 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 12.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke0.00

6 599 MP Bello Dinero Dylan Campbell 11.00 Dylan Campbell0.00

42. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 511 Diggin Up Boons Ashley Lembke 1.00 Ashley Lembke0.00

45. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 578 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 5.00 Ryder Rettenmund1.00

2 796 Punchies Fancy Bar Isabelle Scheffel 4.00 Isabelle Scheffel0.50

3 797 SSG Shootin Cinders Gracyn Saffert 3.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

4 798 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 2.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00
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1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 563 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 4.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

2 571 Sonitalena Blue Lance Scheffel 3.00 Dawn Back0.00

3 559 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 2.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

4 550 Reys Starbright Ashley Wold 1.00 Ashley Wold0.00

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 535 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 5.00 Mike Goveronski1.00

2 534 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 4.00 Catherine Goveronski0.50

3 528 Graceahick James E Wilson 3.00 James E Wilson0.00

4 549 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 2.00 Keri Plude0.00

5 527 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson 1.00 Joan M Wilson0.00

3. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 554 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho 7.00 Pamela A Donoho1.00

2 553 Whoa Betsy Parker Paul Haugland 6.00 Paul Haugland0.50

3 521 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 5.00 Laura Weber0.00

4 791 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 4.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

5 503 Acres Of Boons Meghan Moran 3.00 Meghan Moran0.00

6 580 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 2.00 Joyce Borchardt0.00

7 523 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 1.00 Conrad J Funk0.00

5. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 557 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 1.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

12. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 527 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson 2.00 Joan M Wilson0.00

2 549 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 1.00 Keri Plude0.00

13. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 580 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 4.00 Joyce Borchardt0.50

2 523 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 3.00 Conrad J Funk0.00

3 791 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 2.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 553 Whoa Betsy Parker Paul Haugland 1.00 Paul Haugland0.00

21. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 571 Sonitalena Blue Lance Scheffel 3.00 Dawn Back0.50

2 550 Reys Starbright Ashley Wold 2.00 Ashley Wold0.00

3 559 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 1.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

22. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 549 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 4.00 Keri Plude0.50

2 571 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 3.00 Dawn Back0.00

3 527 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson 2.00 Joan M Wilson0.00

4 519 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 1.00 Amber L Saffert0.00
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23. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 580 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 7.00 Joyce Borchardt1.00

2 553 Whoa Betsy Parker Paul Haugland 6.00 Paul Haugland0.50

3 791 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 5.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 554 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho 4.00 Pamela A Donoho0.00

5 523 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 3.00 Conrad J Funk0.00

6 522 Snap Me A Melody Laura Weber 2.00 Laura Weber0.00

7 559 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 1.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

25. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 558 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 3.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.50

2 557 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 2.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 543 Smooth Lil Shorty Cade Heim 1.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

37. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 511 Diggin Up Boons Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 Ashley Lembke$72.00 0.00

2 545 Gatita Rica Stephen Lawton Hutchins 67.00 Codi Jo Heesch$48.00 0.00

3 581 Chics Gunna Slide Robbey Nash 66.00 Jill Nash0.00

4 582 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 62.00 Jill Nash0.00

38. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 593 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 71.00 Erin Heim$90.00 0.00

2T 576 Keep It Metal Conner Essick 70.50 Matthew Essick$67.50 0.00

2T 581 Chics Gunna Slide Robbey Nash 70.50 Jill Nash$67.50 0.00

4 510 Bet Hesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 70.00 Ashley Lembke$45.00 0.00

5 582 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 69.00 Jill Nash$30.00 0.00

6 515 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 68.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke0.00

7 503 Acres Of Boons Meghan Moran 65.50 Meghan Moran0.00

8 528 Graceahick James E Wilson 63.00 James E Wilson0.00

9 527 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson 61.00 Joan M Wilson0.00

39. NCRCHA YHERD: Jackpot Youth Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 557 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 64.00 Ingrid L Bruce$30.00 0.00

46. NCRCHA 3HERD: 3 Yr. Old Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 584 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 72.50$87.75 0.00

2 586 Cr Highbrows Tuff Ryan Gallentine 72.00$73.13 0.00

3 561 Reyz The Pace Lance Scheffel 71.50 Jill Nash$58.50 0.00

4 585 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 71.00$43.88 0.00

5 148 Angelia Lance Scheffel 70.50 Justin Mueller$29.25 0.00

6 572 Sugar Iced Cat Aaron Goldade 70.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

7 509 Billions And Billions Ashley Lembke 69.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke0.00

8 587 Mann Shes Handy Sarah Henk 69.00 0.00

9 150 Ms Long Legs Lance Scheffel 68.00 Kelsey Mueller0.00

10 531 LRS Overtime Matthew J Sweet 67.50 Matthew J Sweet0.00
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11 552 Freckles Can Step Aaron Goldade 67.00 Marina Lezer0.00

12 507 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 65.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

13 542 Travelin For Acrez Stephen Lawton Hutchins 64.00 Keith Barans0.00

47. NCRCHA 3YRREI: 3YR OLD REIN Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 572 Sugar Iced Cat Aaron Goldade 71.00 Nancy J Winkelman$112.50 0.00

2 531 LRS Overtime Matthew J Sweet 62.50 Matthew J Sweet$67.50 0.00

3 793 Just Ridin MyRooster Barret D Scholl 60.00 Roxanne Scholl$45.00 0.00

328. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 549 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 149.00 Keri Plude0.00

2 527 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson 148.00 Joan M Wilson0.00

329. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 580 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 148.00 Joyce Borchardt0.50

2 553 Whoa Betsy Parker Paul Haugland 146.00 Paul Haugland0.00

3 791 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 145.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 523 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 143.00 Conrad J Funk0.00
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